
10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Grady MS Patton Wagner, Colt Cearley, Micah Mann 1A 8 217

2 Lindsay MS Audrey Rinner, Elizabeth King, Addison
Wilkinson 2A 13 199

3 Olney MS Jackson Spurlock, Logan Norris, MacKenzie
Berngen 2A 9 198

4 Sonora MS Presley Mayfield, Kynlie Gonzales, Isidro
Munoz 2A 7 187

5 Grand Saline MS Francis Pehle, Chevie Wilson, Harley Stephens 3A 12 185
6 Woodson MS Makenzi Nelson, Kyndrick Stoker, Jack Long 1A 21 181
7 Whiteface MS Chloe Follis, Hunter Martin, Brooklyn Slape 1A 7 178
8 Muenster MS Sage Lee, Clara Bindel, Sage Rosson 2A 13 177

9 Nazareth MS Averi Birkenfeld, Autumn Birkenfeld, Copper
Farris 1A 4 177

10 Mart MS Kaylin Wilton, Jarrett Hanna, DeMorris Rhodes 2A 18 175
11 Savoy MS Jace Williams, Brandt Huffman, Jacob Campbell 1A 23 172
12 Veribest MS Luke Elkins, Peyton Daniels, Marli Daniels 1A 11 170
13 Callisburg MS Emily Solis, Wyatt LaRue, Braddock McKnight 3A 10 167
14 Gail Borden MS Caden Grantges, Bostyn Allen, Klete Rinehart 1A 6 159
15 Holliday MS Sadie Rangel, Courtney Willis, Lyla Richardson 3A 7 156
16 Wink MS Bre'lynn Bowers, Viviana Flores, Tyra Generalao 2A 6 148

17 Amarillo River Road
MS

Gracie Froneman, Corbin Lawson, Katie
Littlejohn 3A 1 148

18 White Oak MS Carter Gilbreath, Emory Morris, Taran Green 3A 15 146
19 Whitesboro MS Clara Bitros, Mary Gruhn, Layla Carey 3A 10 138
20 Seymour MS Lakyn Summers, Aaron Bacon, Tabby Navarro 2A 9 136

21 San Saba MS Debin Rodriguez, Tripp Ketchum, Sergio
Cervantes 2A 29 122

22 Sharyland Gray MS Samantha Ontiveros, Sara Torres, Ximena
Hernandez 5A 31 116

23 Comstock MS Ashlynn Day, Charlotte Kennedy, Julian Perez 1A 10 106
24 Yorktown MS Colby Buesing, Brayden Wildey, Brooke Zorn 2A 31 57



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Patton Wagner, Colt Cearley, Micah Mann 1A 8 217
2 Woodson MS Makenzi Nelson, Kyndrick Stoker, Jack Long 1A 21 181
3 Whiteface MS Chloe Follis, Hunter Martin, Brooklyn Slape 1A 7 178
4 Nazareth MS Averi Birkenfeld, Autumn Birkenfeld, Copper Farris 1A 4 177
5 Savoy MS Jace Williams, Brandt Huffman, Jacob Campbell 1A 23 172
6 Veribest MS Luke Elkins, Peyton Daniels, Marli Daniels 1A 11 170
7 Gail Borden MS Caden Grantges, Bostyn Allen, Klete Rinehart 1A 6 159
8 Comstock MS Ashlynn Day, Charlotte Kennedy, Julian Perez 1A 10 106



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Audrey Rinner, Elizabeth King, Addison Wilkinson 2A 13 199
2 Olney MS Jackson Spurlock, Logan Norris, MacKenzie Berngen 2A 9 198
3 Sonora MS Presley Mayfield, Kynlie Gonzales, Isidro Munoz 2A 7 187
4 Muenster MS Sage Lee, Clara Bindel, Sage Rosson 2A 13 177
5 Mart MS Kaylin Wilton, Jarrett Hanna, DeMorris Rhodes 2A 18 175
6 Wink MS Bre'lynn Bowers, Viviana Flores, Tyra Generalao 2A 6 148
7 Seymour MS Lakyn Summers, Aaron Bacon, Tabby Navarro 2A 9 136
8 San Saba MS Debin Rodriguez, Tripp Ketchum, Sergio Cervantes 2A 29 122
9 Yorktown MS Colby Buesing, Brayden Wildey, Brooke Zorn 2A 31 57



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Grand Saline MS Francis Pehle, Chevie Wilson, Harley Stephens 3A 12 185
2 Callisburg MS Emily Solis, Wyatt LaRue, Braddock McKnight 3A 10 167
3 Holliday MS Sadie Rangel, Courtney Willis, Lyla Richardson 3A 7 156

4 Amarillo River Road
MS

Gracie Froneman, Corbin Lawson, Katie
Littlejohn 3A 1 148

5 White Oak MS Carter Gilbreath, Emory Morris, Taran Green 3A 15 146
6 Whitesboro MS Clara Bitros, Mary Gruhn, Layla Carey 3A 10 138



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sharyland Gray
MS

Samantha Ontiveros, Sara Torres, Ximena
Hernandez 5A 31 116



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 75
1 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 75
1 Chloe Follis Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 75
4 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 72
5 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
5 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 70
7 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 69
7 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 69
7 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 69
10 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
11 Sage Lee Muenster MS 2A 13 7 66
12 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 65
12 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 65
14 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
14 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
14 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
14 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 64
18 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
19 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 62
19 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 62
19 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 62
22 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
22 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
22 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

25 Luke Elkins Veribest MS 1A 11 7 59
26 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 58
26 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 58
28 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 57
28 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57
28 Brandt Huffman Savoy MS 1A 23 7 57
28 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 57
28 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
28 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 57
34 Wyatt LaRue Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 56
34 Sadie Rangel Holliday MS 3A 7 8 56
34 Courtney Willis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 56
34 Peyton Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 56
38 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
38 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 55
38 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 55
38 Marli Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 55
42 Sage Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 54
42 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 54
42 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 54
42 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
42 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 54
42 Harley Stephens Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 54
42 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 54
42 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 54
42 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 54
51 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 53
51 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53
51 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 53
51 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 53
51 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 53
56 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 52
56 Hunter Martin Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 52
56 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 52



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

59 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
59 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 51
59 Samantha Ontiveros Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 51
59 Brooklyn Slape Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 51
59 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 51
64 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 50
64 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 50
64 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 50
64 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 50
68 Jayden Reynolds Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
68 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 49
68 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 49
68 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 49
72 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
72 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48
72 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48
72 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 48
72 Tyra Generalao Wink MS 2A 6 7 48
72 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
78 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
78 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
78 Sara Torres Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 47
78 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 47
78 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 47
78 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 47
84 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 46
84 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 46
84 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
84 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
84 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 46
84 Sadie Udy Wink MS 2A 6 7 46
90 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 45
90 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 45
90 Chrostoper Rose Moulton MS 1A 30 7 45



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

90 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
90 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
90 Hadlie Jennings Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 45
90 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 45
90 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
90 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 45
99 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44
99 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 44
99 Lyla Richardson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 44
102 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 43
102 Ryan Brashar Olney MS 2A 9 7 43
104 Jacey Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
105 Brianna Sanchez Sonora MS 2A 7 8 41
105 Alexis Savallo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 41
105 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
105 Tripp Ketchum San Saba MS 2A 29 7 41
109 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 40
109 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
109 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 40
109 Olivia Boyd Woodson MS 1A 21 8 40
113 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 39
113 Katie Green Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 39
113 Joel Simental Holliday MS 3A 7 8 39
116 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
116 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
118 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 37
118 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 37
118 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 37
118 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 37
122 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
122 Jayden Okechukwu Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 36
122 Madilee Culbertson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
125 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 35
125 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 7 35



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

125 Robert Ward Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
125 Tenley McGaughy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
125 Breagon Booth Baird MS 1A 13 7 35
125 Randal Willis Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
131 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 34
131 Tabby Navarro Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34
131 Colby Buesing Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 34
131 Johnny Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 34
135 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 33
135 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 33
135 Kurstin Holmes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 33
138 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 32
139 Nate Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 8 31
139 Lily Curry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 31
141 Tucker Ludlow White Oak MS 3A 15 8 30
141 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 30
141 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
141 Jackson Betts White Oak MS 3A 15 8 30
141 Rumor Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
141 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
141 Kasen Hart Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
141 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 30
141 Kaleb Wiethorn Savoy MS 1A 23 8 30
141 Leighton Haws Wink MS 2A 6 7 30
151 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
152 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
152 Emma Palacios Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
154 Julian Perez Comstock MS 1A 10 7 27
154 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 27
156 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 7 26
157 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25
157 Kamryn Johnson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25
159 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24
159 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

161 Brayden Wildey Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 23
161 Hailie Anthony Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 23
163 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 22
164 Trendon Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 7 20
164 Stevi Jackson Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
164 Caleb Garcia Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
167 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
167 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 18
167 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 18
167 Ximena Hernandez Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 18
171 Breslynn Starnes Comstock MS 1A 10 7 16
171 Charli Killian Holliday MS 3A 7 7 16
173 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15
173 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
173 Ashlynne Glover Seymour MS 2A 9 7 15
176 Emma Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 8 14
176 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 14
176 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
179 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
180 Maddilynn Tuttle White Oak MS 3A 15 7 11
181 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 10
181 Chloe Jones Savoy MS 1A 23 7 10
181 Keyleigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 7 10
184 Aliana Leaks Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 8
185 Prudence Ndudi Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 2
186 Brooke Zorn Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 0
187 Caden Gutierrez Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 -6
187 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 -6
187 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -6



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 75
1 Chloe Follis Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 75
3 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 72
4 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
5 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 69
6 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
6 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 64
8 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 62
8 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 62
10 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
11 Luke Elkins Veribest MS 1A 11 7 59
12 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 57
12 Brandt Huffman Savoy MS 1A 23 7 57
12 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 57
15 Peyton Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 56
16 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
16 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 55
16 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 55
16 Marli Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 55
20 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 54
20 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 54
22 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 53
22 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 53
24 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 52
24 Hunter Martin Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 52
24 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 52
27 Brooklyn Slape Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 51
27 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 51
29 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 50
29 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 50



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

29 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 50
29 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 50
33 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 49
34 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48
34 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48
34 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 48
37 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 47
37 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 47
39 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 46
39 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
39 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
42 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 45
42 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 45
42 Chrostoper Rose Moulton MS 1A 30 7 45
42 Hadlie Jennings Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 45
42 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 45
47 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 44
48 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 40
48 Olivia Boyd Woodson MS 1A 21 8 40
50 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 37
50 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 37
52 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 35
52 Breagon Booth Baird MS 1A 13 7 35
52 Randal Willis Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
55 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 34
56 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 33
56 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 33
58 Nate Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 8 31
58 Lily Curry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 31
60 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 30
60 Kaleb Wiethorn Savoy MS 1A 23 8 30
62 Julian Perez Comstock MS 1A 10 7 27
63 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25
63 Kamryn Johnson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

65 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24
65 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24
67 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 22
68 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 18
69 Breslynn Starnes Comstock MS 1A 10 7 16
70 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15
70 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
72 Emma Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 8 14
72 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
74 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 10
74 Chloe Jones Savoy MS 1A 23 7 10
76 Aliana Leaks Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 8
77 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -6



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 75
2 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 70
3 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 69
4 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
5 Sage Lee Muenster MS 2A 13 7 66
6 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 65
6 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 65
8 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
8 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
10 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
11 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
11 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
13 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 58
14 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
14 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 57
16 Sage Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 54
16 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 54
16 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 54
16 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 54
20 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 53
20 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 53
22 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
23 Jayden Reynolds Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
23 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 49
25 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
25 Tyra Generalao Wink MS 2A 6 7 48
25 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
28 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 47
29 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 46
29 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 46



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

29 Sadie Udy Wink MS 2A 6 7 46
32 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
32 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
32 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 45
35 Ryan Brashar Olney MS 2A 9 7 43
36 Brianna Sanchez Sonora MS 2A 7 8 41
36 Tripp Ketchum San Saba MS 2A 29 7 41
38 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
39 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 37
40 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
41 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 7 35
41 Robert Ward Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
43 Tabby Navarro Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34
43 Colby Buesing Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 34
43 Johnny Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 34
46 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 32
47 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 30
47 Kasen Hart Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
47 Leighton Haws Wink MS 2A 6 7 30
50 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
51 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
51 Emma Palacios Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
53 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 7 26
54 Brayden Wildey Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 23
55 Trendon Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 7 20
55 Stevi Jackson Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
55 Caleb Garcia Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
58 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 18
59 Ashlynne Glover Seymour MS 2A 9 7 15
60 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 14
61 Keyleigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 7 10
62 Brooke Zorn Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 0
63 Caden Gutierrez Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 -6
63 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 -6



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 69
2 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 62
3 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 58
4 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57
5 Wyatt LaRue Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 56
5 Sadie Rangel Holliday MS 3A 7 8 56
5 Courtney Willis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 56
8 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
8 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 54
8 Harley Stephens Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 54
11 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53
12 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 51
13 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 49
14 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
14 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
16 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
17 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44
17 Lyla Richardson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 44
19 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 43
20 Jacey Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
21 Alexis Savallo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 41
21 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
23 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 40
23 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
25 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 39
25 Katie Green Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 39
25 Joel Simental Holliday MS 3A 7 8 39
28 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
29 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 37
30 Jayden Okechukwu Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 36



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

30 Madilee Culbertson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
32 Tenley McGaughy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
33 Kurstin Holmes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 33
34 Tucker Ludlow White Oak MS 3A 15 8 30
34 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
34 Jackson Betts White Oak MS 3A 15 8 30
34 Rumor Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
34 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
39 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 27
40 Hailie Anthony Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 23
41 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
42 Charli Killian Holliday MS 3A 7 7 16
43 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
44 Maddilynn Tuttle White Oak MS 3A 15 7 11



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Samantha Ontiveros Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 51
2 Sara Torres Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 47
3 Ximena Hernandez Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 18



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Prudence Ndudi Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 2



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 72
2 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 69
3 Sage Lee Muenster MS 2A 13 7 66
4 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 65
5 Kelton Romine Grady MS 1A 8 7 64
6 Elario Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 62
6 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 62
8 Luke Elkins Veribest MS 1A 11 7 59
9 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 58
10 Raylee O'Donnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 57
10 Brandt Huffman Savoy MS 1A 23 7 57
10 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 57
13 Wyatt LaRue Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 56
13 Peyton Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 56
15 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 55
15 Marli Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 55
17 Sage Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 54
17 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 54
17 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 54
20 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 53
20 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 53
22 Hunter Martin Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 52
22 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 52
24 Brooklyn Slape Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 51
24 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 51
26 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 50
26 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 50
26 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 50
29 Jayden Reynolds Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 49
30 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 48



10/31/23, 3:10 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - LISTENING SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

30 Tyra Generalao Wink MS 2A 6 7 48
30 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
33 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 47
34 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 46
34 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 46
34 Sadie Udy Wink MS 2A 6 7 46
37 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 45
37 Chrostoper Rose Moulton MS 1A 30 7 45
37 Aaron Bacon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
40 Lyla Richardson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 44
41 Ryan Brashar Olney MS 2A 9 7 43
42 Jacey Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
43 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
43 Tripp Ketchum San Saba MS 2A 29 7 41
45 Levi Shaw White Oak MS 3A 15 7 40
45 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
45 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 40
48 Katie Green Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 39
49 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
49 Tin Nguyen Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
51 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 37
51 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 37
51 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 37
54 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
54 Madilee Culbertson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 36
56 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 7 35
56 Robert Ward Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
56 Tenley McGaughy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
56 Breagon Booth Baird MS 1A 13 7 35
56 Randal Willis Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 35
61 Tabby Navarro Seymour MS 2A 9 7 34
61 Colby Buesing Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 34
61 Johnny Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 34
64 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 33
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64 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 33
64 Kurstin Holmes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 33
67 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 32
68 Lily Curry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 31
69 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 30
69 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
69 Rumor Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
69 Dawson Campbell Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 30
69 Kasen Hart Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
69 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 30
69 Leighton Haws Wink MS 2A 6 7 30
76 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
77 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
77 Emma Palacios Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
79 Julian Perez Comstock MS 1A 10 7 27
80 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 7 26
81 Brayden Wildey Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 23
81 Hailie Anthony Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 23
83 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 22
84 Trendon Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 7 20
84 Stevi Jackson Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
84 Caleb Garcia Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
87 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 18
87 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 18
89 Breslynn Starnes Comstock MS 1A 10 7 16
89 Charli Killian Holliday MS 3A 7 7 16
91 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15
91 Ashlynne Glover Seymour MS 2A 9 7 15
93 Noah Murillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 14
94 Maddilynn Tuttle White Oak MS 3A 15 7 11
95 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 10
95 Chloe Jones Savoy MS 1A 23 7 10
95 Keyleigh Wildes Seymour MS 2A 9 7 10
98 Aliana Leaks Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 8
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99 Prudence Ndudi Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 2
100 Brooke Zorn Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 0
101 Caden Gutierrez Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 -6
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 8 75
1 Presley Mayfield Sonora MS 2A 7 8 75
1 Chloe Follis Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 75
4 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
4 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 70
6 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 69
6 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 69
8 Elizabeth King Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
9 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 65
10 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
10 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 64
10 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 64
13 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
14 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 62
15 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
15 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
15 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
18 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 58
19 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57
19 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 57
19 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
22 Sadie Rangel Holliday MS 3A 7 8 56
22 Courtney Willis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 56
24 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
24 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 55
26 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 54
26 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
26 Carter Gilbreath White Oak MS 3A 15 8 54
26 Harley Stephens Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 54
26 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 54
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26 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 8 54
32 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53
32 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 53
32 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 53
35 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 52
36 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
36 Corbin Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 51
36 Samantha Ontiveros Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 51
39 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 50
40 Emory Morris White Oak MS 3A 15 8 49
40 Kinley Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 49
40 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 49
43 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48
43 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48
43 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 48
46 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
46 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
46 Sara Torres Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 47
46 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 47
46 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 47
51 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 46
51 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
51 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 46
54 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 45
54 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
54 Mara Noble Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
54 Hadlie Jennings Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 45
54 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 45
54 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 45
60 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44
60 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 44
62 Taran Green White Oak MS 3A 15 8 43
63 Brianna Sanchez Sonora MS 2A 7 8 41
63 Alexis Savallo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 41
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65 Olivia Boyd Woodson MS 1A 21 8 40
66 Katie Littlejohn Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 39
66 Joel Simental Holliday MS 3A 7 8 39
68 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 37
69 Jayden Okechukwu Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 36
70 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 35
71 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 8 34
72 Nate Hinojosa Grady MS 1A 8 8 31
73 Tucker Ludlow White Oak MS 3A 15 8 30
73 Jackson Betts White Oak MS 3A 15 8 30
73 Kaleb Wiethorn Savoy MS 1A 23 8 30
76 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 27
77 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25
77 Kamryn Johnson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 25
79 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24
79 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 24
81 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
81 Ximena Hernandez Sharyland Gray MS 5A 31 8 18
83 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
84 Emma Lopez Comstock MS 1A 10 8 14
84 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
86 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
87 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 -6
87 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -6


